

Join Us! Saturday, September 6, 2025

Non-profit Registration Form

The Haverford Township Music Festival returns on Saturday, September 6, 2025, from 12 noon to 9 p.m. at the intersection of Eagle Road and Hathaway Lane in Havertown, PA. Join us for a full day of great music, beer, wine, food & family fun! For more information, please contact by email: HaverfordMusicFestival@heatms.org or phone:484-343-5991

Haverford Township Music, Arts & Education Society (HTEAMS) would like to invite local non-profit groups and community organizations to participate in the 2025 Haverford Music Festival. Non-profits who register will be given space at the festival to display materials. Reserve your space by completing the form below and returning it to HMF (HTEAMS reserves the right to limit the number of participating non-profit groups). No religious or political groups.

Set-up: You will be contacted by email to confirm your registration. Your assigned space will be approximately 10' x 10'. Set up for the festival will occur between 8 AM and 11 AM on Saturday, Sept. 6th After 11 AM.

No motor vehicle traffic will be permitted on Hathaway Lane until after the Festival ends at 9:30 PM.

Breakdown: All artwork, items, tables, tents, TRASH, etc. must be removed from the festival grounds by the end of the day, Saturday, September 6. Please do not leave anything behind (like empty boxes, cartons, trash, etc...).

Liability: The Haverford Music Festival is a rain or shine event. Non-profit groups are responsible for providing their own tables/tents/display apparatus. HTEAMS is not responsible for any damage that may occur to your display materials during the festival.

If you plan to sell food items you will need to get a permit from the Delaware County Health Department. Please contact HaverfordMusicFestival@gmail.com for more information.

NON-PROFIT INFORMATION: Please provide complete information below.

Please email this completed form to: HaverfordMusicFestival@hteams.org

Name of Group:
Contact Person:
Address:
Phone: E-mail:
Website (if applicable):
Will you be selling items or participating in fundraising at the festival?
f so, Please describe
Note: Non-profit booth space is limited but we will do our best to accommodate your location requests.

Note – All rights reserved. The Haverford Music Festival Logo, or any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission from HTEAMS. By submitting this Registration, you agree to these terms of use.



Haverford Township Education Arts & Music Society (HTEAMS)
Producers of Haverford Music Festival 1019 Allston Road Havertown, PA 19083.